
 

 

Term Dates for 2020-21  
 
 
 
 
Michaelmas Term  
 
Term starts Tuesday 1 September 2020 
 
Half Term Saturday 17 October to Sunday 1 November 2020 
 
Term ends Wednesday 15 December 2020 
 
 
 
 
Lent Term  
 
Term starts Tuesday 5 January 2021 
 
Half Term Saturday 13 February to Sunday 21 February 2021 
 
Term ends Friday 26 March 2021 
 
 
 
 
Trinity Term  
 
Term starts Monday 19 April 2021 
 
Half Term Saturday 29 May to Sunday 6 June 2021 
 
Term ends Tuesday 6 July 2021 
 
 
May Bank holiday - Monday 3 May 2021 (no school)  
  



 

 

Key Dates for 2020-2021 
 
 
Michaelmas Term  
 

New Staff Induction Day Tuesday 25 August  

Staff training days 
Wednesday 26 August 
Thursday 27 August 
Friday 28 August 

Lower Sixth Form Induction Day Friday 28 August  

Year 7 Activity Day  Friday 28 August  

Open Morning Thursday 24 September  

Sixth Form Open Evening Wednesday 14 October  

Entrance Examinations Day Saturday 7 November  

Prize Giving Friday 20 November 

PTA Christmas Fayre Sunday 29 November  

 
 
Lent Term  
 

Staff training day Monday 4 January 

Open Afternoon Sunday 14 March 

Staff training days  Monday 29 and Tuesday 30 March  

 
 
Trinity Term  
 

May Bank holiday Monday 3 May  

Open Evening Wednesday 9 June 

Induction Day Wednesday 23 June 

PTA Summer Fete and Motoring 
Festival 

Sunday 27 June 

Staff training days  Wednesday 7 July and Thursday 8 July 

 
 
 


